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COLOR KEY

COMPATIBLE: The attachment is compatible with the associated base unit. Consult your operator’s manual or Vermeer 

dealer for additional information about attachment compatibility.

COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED: The attachment is technically compatible but not recommended for

combined use with the associated base unit. Functionality, reliability or performance may be limited; damage to or excess 

wear and tear on the attachment or base unit is possible. Note that use of attachments that are not recommended by

Vermeer and that (in the sole judgment of Vermeer) amounts to abnormal use, misuse or negligence will void the Vermeer 

Limited Warranty for both the Vermeer base unit and Vermeer attachment. Consult your operator’s manual or Vermeer 

dealer for additional information about attachment compatibility.

NOT AUTHORIZED: The attachment is not authorized for use with the associated base unit. Combined use may be 

technically infeasible or pose unacceptable risk of harm to property or persons. Never operate these attachments and 

base units in combination. Note that use of these attachments, in addition to being unsafe, will void the Vermeer Limited 

Warranty for both the Vermeer base unit and Vermeer attachment. Consult your operator’s manual or Vermeer dealer for 

additional information about attachment compatibility.

COMPATIBLE COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED NOT AUTHORIZEDX •
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BUCKETS
SPECIFICATIONS

UTILITY BUCKETS
Price Book Description Industry Part 

Number
Inside Dim. Outside Dim. Height Depth Weight

FSA1000 BERLON 
UTILITY  

BUCKET – 48 in

UT – 48 48 in
(120 cm)

49.5 in
(126 cm)

21 in
(53 cm)

33 in
(84 cm)

353 lb
(160 kg)

FSA1005 BERLON 
UTILITY  

BUCKET – 54 in

UT – 54 54 in
(140 cm)

55.5 in
(141 cm)

21 in
(53 cm)

33 in
(84 cm)

385 lb
(175 kg)

FSA1010 BERLON 
UTILITY  

BUCKET – 60 in

UT – 60 60 in
(153 cm)

61.5 in
(156 cm)

21 in
(53 cm)

33 in
(84 cm)

406 lb
(184 kg)

FSA1015 BERLON  
UTILITY  

BUCKET – 66 in

UT – 66 66 in
(170 cm)

67.5 in
(171 cm)

21 in
(53 cm)

33 in
(84 cm)

431 lb
(195 kg)

TOOTH BUCKETS
Price Book Description Industry Part 

Number
Inside Dim. Outside Dim. Height Depth Weight Heaped 

Capacity

FSA1020 BERLON HD
TOOTH 

BUCKET –
48 in WIDE

UT-48WET2 48 in
(120 cm)

49.5 in
(126 cm)

21 in
(53 cm)

33 in
(84 cm)

360 lb
(160 kg)

12.8 ft3

(.362 m3)

FSA1025 BERLON HD
TOOTH 

BUCKET –
54 in WIDE

UT-54WET2 54 in
(140 cm)

55.5 in
(141 cm)

21 in
(53 cm)

33 in
(84 cm)

400 lb
(181 kg)

14.4 ft3

(.408 m3)

FSA1030 BERLON HD
TOOTH 

BUCKET –
60 in WIDE

UT-60WET2 60 in
(153 cm)

61.5 in
(156 cm)

21 in
(53 cm)

33 in
(84 cm)

426 lb
(193 kg)

16 ft3

(.453 m3)

FSA1035 BERLON HD
TOOTH 

BUCKET –
66 in WIDE

UT-66WET2 66 in
(170 cm)

67.5 in
(171 cm)

21 in
(53 cm)

33 in
(84 cm)

451 lb
(205 kg)

17.6 ft3

(.498 m3)
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HIGH VOLUME BUCKETS
Price Book Description Industry Part 

Number
Inside Dim. Outside Dim. Height Depth Weight Heaped

Capacity

FSA1040 BERLON HIGH 
VOLUME 

BUCKET –
60 in

HVMB-60 60 in
(153 cm)

61.5 in
(156 cm)

29 in
(74 cm)

39 in
(99 cm)

510 lb
(230 kg)

27.5 ft3

(.779 m3)

FSA1045 BERLON HIGH 
VOLUME 

BUCKET –
66 in

HVMB-66 66 in
(170 cm)

67.5 in
(171 cm)

29 in
(74 cm)

39 in
(99 cm)

553 lb
(251 kg)

30.2 ft3

(.885 m3)

FSA1050 BERLON HIGH 
VOLUME 

BUCKET –
72 in

HVMB-72 72 in
(180 cm)

73.5 in
(187 cm)

29 in
(74 cm)

39 in
(99 cm)

573 lb
(260 kg)

33.1 ft3

(.937 m3)

BUCKETS
SPECIFICATIONS AND ATTACHMENT COMPATIBILITY

BUCKETS – COMPACT ARTICULATED LOADERS
ATX960

FSA1000

FSA1005

FSA1010

FSA1015

FSA1020

FSA1025

FSA1030

FSA1035

FSA1040

FSA1045

FSA1050

The information and specifications set forth herein are for informative purposes only. Vermeer makes no warranties herein and Vermeer explicitly disclaims any express, implied or statutory
warranty including, but not limited to, any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Please see the Color Key at the beginning or end of this brochure for more information 
about attachment use and compatibility.

COMPATIBLE COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED NOT AUTHORIZEDX •
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GRAPPLES
SPECIFICATIONS

GRAPPLES
Price Book Description Industry Part 

Number
Weight Claw

Opening
Max

Capacity
Hydraulic
Cylinder

FSA1420 BERLON FOREST-
RY CLAW – 60 in

BFC 261 lb
(118 kg)

60 in
(153 cm)

2,000 lb
(900 kg)

2,500 psi
(17 MPa)

FSA1425 BERLON
LIGHTDUTY 

GRAPPLE – 54 in 
SINGLE CLAW

LDGR54 491 lb
(223 kg)

41 in
(100 cm)

2,000 lb
(900 kg)

2,500 psi
(17 MPa)

FSA1430 BERLON
LIGHTDUTY 

GRAPPLE – 60 in 
SINGLE CLAW

LDGR-60 524 lb
(238 kg)

41 in
(100 cm)

2,000 lb
(900 kg)

2,500 psi
(17 MPa)

FSA1435 BERLON
LIGHTDUTY 

GRAPPLE – 66 in 
SINGLE CLAW

LDGR-66 557 lb
(253 kg)

41 in
(100 cm)

2,000 lb
(900 kg)

2,500 psi
(17 MPa)

FSA1440 BERLON
LIGHTDUTY

GRAPPLE – 66 in 
DUAL CLAW

MDGR-66 735 lb
(333 kg)

41 in
(100 cm)

2,500 lb
(1,100 kg)

2,500 psi
(17 MPa)

FSA1445 BERLON
LIGHTDUTY

GRAPPLE – 72 in 
DUAL CLAW

MDGR-72 770 lb
(350 kg)

41 in
(100 cm)

2,500 lb
(1,100 kg)

2,500 psi
(17 MPa)

FSA1405 VERMEER FSLG54 
– SWIVEL LOG 

GRAPPLE

NA 680 lb
(310 kg)

54 in
(140 cm)

2,700 lb
(1,200 kg)

3,100 psi
(21 MPa)

FSA1410 VERMEER FRLG54 
– HYD ROTATING 

LOG GRAPPLE

NA 750 lb
(340 kg)

54 in
(140 cm)

2,700 lb
(1,200 kg)

3,100 psi
(21 MPa)
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GRAPPLES – COMPACT ARTICULATED LOADERS
ATX960

FSA1420

FSA1425

FSA1430

FSA1435

FSA1440

FSA1445

FSA1405

FSA1410

GRAPPLES
ATTACHMENT COMPATIBILITY

The information and specifications set forth herein are for informative purposes only. Vermeer makes no warranties herein and Vermeer explicitly disclaims any express, implied or statutory
warranty including, but not limited to, any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Please see the Color Key at the beginning or end of this brochure for more information 
about attachment use and compatibility.

COMPATIBLE COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED NOT AUTHORIZEDX •
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TRENCHERS
Price Book Description Industry Part 

Number
Max Weight Max Trench 

Depth
Max Trench 

Width
Max Flow Max

Pressures

FSA1455 VERMEER 
TRENCHER 

ATTACHMENT – 
FTR48

NA 700 lb
(300 kg)

48 in
(120 cm)

8 in
(20 cm)

25 gpm
(95 L/min)

3,100 psi
(21 MPa)

TRENCHERS
SPECIFICATIONS AND ATTACHMENT COMPATIBILITY

TRENCHERS – ARTICULATED LOADERS
ATX960

FSA1455

The information and specifications set forth herein are for informative purposes only. Vermeer makes no warranties herein and Vermeer explicitly disclaims any express, implied or statutory
warranty including, but not limited to, any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Please see the Color Key at the beginning or end of this brochure for more information 
about attachment use and compatibility.

COMPATIBLE COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED NOT AUTHORIZEDX •

X
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FORKS
SPECIFICATIONS

PALLET FORKS (RAIL  STYLE)

Price Book Description Industry Part 
Number

Weight Fork Length Rated
Capacity

FSA1500 BERLON CLASS II
PALLET FORKS – RAIL 

STYLE 48 in

BPFF-48-2 415 lb
(188 kg)

48 in
(120 cm)

4,000 lb
(2,000 kg)

FSA1505 BERLON CLASS II 
PALLET FORKS – RAIL 

STYLE 54 in

BPFF-54 434 lb
(197 kg)

54 in
(140 cm)

5,500 lb
(2,500 kg)

MANURE FORKS

Price Book Description Industry Part 
Number

Weight Width Replaceable Tines 
(quantity)

FSA1710 BERLON MANURE 
FORK – 54 in WIDE

MTMF-54 329 lb
(149 kg)

54 in
(140 cm)

9

FSA1715 BERLON MANURE 
FORK – 60 in WIDE

MTMF-60 362 lb
(164 kg)

60 in
(153 cm)

10

SQUARE BALE SPEAR

Price Book Description Industry Part 
Number

Weight Width Height Bottom Tines 
(quantity)

FSA1700 BERLON SQUARE 
BALE SPEAR –

52 in WIDE

BSC-3324 182 lb
(82.6 kg)

52 in
(130 cm)

39 in
(99 cm)

3
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FORKS
ATTACHMENT COMPATIBILITY

PALLET FORKS (RAIL  STYLE)  –  COMPACT ARTICULATED LOADERS
ATX960

FSA1500

FSA1505

MANURE FORKS – COMPACT ARTICULATED LOADERS
FSA1710

FSA1715

SQUARE BALE SPEAR – COMPACT ARTICULATED LOADERS
FSA1700

The information and specifications set forth herein are for informative purposes only. Vermeer makes no warranties herein and Vermeer explicitly disclaims any express, implied or statutory
warranty including, but not limited to, any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Please see the Color Key at the beginning or end of this brochure for more information 
about attachment use and compatibility.

COMPATIBLE COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED NOT AUTHORIZEDX •
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COLOR KEY

COMPATIBLE: The attachment is compatible with the associated base unit. Consult your operator’s manual or Vermeer 

dealer for additional information about attachment compatibility.

COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED: The attachment is technically compatible but not recommended for

combined use with the associated base unit. Functionality, reliability or performance may be limited; damage to or excess 

wear and tear on the attachment or base unit is possible. Note that use of attachments that are not recommended by

Vermeer and that (in the sole judgment of Vermeer) amounts to abnormal use, misuse or negligence will void the Vermeer 

Limited Warranty for both the Vermeer base unit and Vermeer attachment. Consult your operator’s manual or Vermeer 

dealer for additional information about attachment compatibility.

NOT AUTHORIZED: The attachment is not authorized for use with the associated base unit. Combined use may be 

technically infeasible or pose unacceptable risk of harm to property or persons. Never operate these attachments and 

base units in combination. Note that use of these attachments, in addition to being unsafe, will void the Vermeer Limited 

Warranty for both the Vermeer base unit and Vermeer attachment. Consult your operator’s manual or Vermeer dealer for 

additional information about attachment compatibility.

COMPATIBLE COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED NOT AUTHORIZEDX •
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ATTACHMENTS

Vermeer Corporation
1210 Vermeer Road East
Pella, Iowa 50219
800-370-3659 
 
vermeer.com

Vermeer Corporation and MultiOne SRL Corporation reserve the right to make 
changes in engineering, design and specifications; add improvements; or 
discontinue manufacturing at any time without notice or obligation.

Equipment shown is for illustrative purposes only and may display optional 
accessories or components specific to their global region. Mini skid steer 
attachments available from Vermeer dealers may be manufactured by Vermeer 
Corporation or other attachment manufacturers. Please contact your local Vermeer 
dealer for more information on machine specifications and attachments.

Vermeer and the Vermeer logo  are trademarks of Vermeer Manufacturing 
Company in the U.S. and/or other countries. All other trademarks, registered 
trademarks and service marks are the property of their respective owners.

© 2023 Vermeer Corporation. All Rights Reserved.


