



# FULL-SIZE ATTACHMENTS

Verme



#### **Full-Sized Attachments**

Color Key	•
Buckets	ŀ
Grapples	;
Trenchers	\$
Forks	1



### I COMPATIBLE 💿 COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED 📃 NOT AUTHORIZED

**COMPATIBLE:** The attachment is compatible with the associated base unit. Consult your operator's manual or Vermeer dealer for additional information about attachment compatibility.

**COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED:** The attachment is technically compatible but not recommended for combined use with the associated base unit. Functionality, reliability or performance may be limited; damage to or excess wear and tear on the attachment or base unit is possible. Note that use of attachments that are not recommended by Vermeer and that (in the sole judgment of Vermeer) amounts to abnormal use, misuse or negligence will void the Vermeer Limited Warranty for both the Vermeer base unit and Vermeer attachment. Consult your operator's manual or Vermeer dealer for additional information about attachment compatibility.

**NOT AUTHORIZED:** The attachment is not authorized for use with the associated base unit. Combined use may be technically infeasible or pose unacceptable risk of harm to property or persons. Never operate these attachments and base units in combination. Note that use of these attachments, in addition to being unsafe, will void the Vermeer Limited Warranty for both the Vermeer base unit and Vermeer attachment. Consult your operator's manual or Vermeer dealer for additional information about attachment compatibility.





	UTILITY BUCKETS										
Price Book	Description	Industry Part Number	Inside Dim.	Outside Dim.	Height	Depth	Weight				
FSA1000	BERLON UTILITY BUCKET - 48 in	UT – 48	48 in (120 cm)	49.5 in (126 cm)	21 in (53 cm)	33 in (84 cm)	353 lb (160 kg)				
FSA1005	Berlon Utility Bucket - 54 in	UT – 54	54 in (140 cm)	55.5 in (141 cm)	21 in (53 cm)	33 in (84 cm)	385 lb (175 kg)				
FSA1010	BERLON UTILITY BUCKET - 60 in	UT – 60	60 in (153 cm)	61.5 in (156 cm)	21 in (53 cm)	33 in (84 cm)	406 lb (184 kg)				
FSA1015	BERLON UTILITY BUCKET - 66 in	UT – 66	66 in (170 cm)	67.5 in (171 cm)	21 in (53 cm)	33 in (84 cm)	431 lb (195 kg)				

	IOUTH BUCKETS								
Price Book	Description	Industry Part Number	Inside Dim.	Outside Dim.	Height	Depth	Weight	Heaped Capacity	
FSA1020	BERLON HD TOOTH BUCKET - 48 in WIDE	UT-48WET2	48 in (120 cm)	49.5 in (126 cm)	21 in (53 cm)	33 in (84 cm)	360 lb (160 kg)	12.8 ft <sup>3</sup> (.362 m <sup>3</sup> )	
FSA1025	BERLON HD TOOTH BUCKET - 54 in WIDE	UT-54WET2	54 in (140 cm)	55.5 in (141 cm)	21 in (53 cm)	33 in (84 cm)	400 lb (181 kg)	14.4 ft <sup>3</sup> (.408 m <sup>3</sup> )	
FSA1030	BERLON HD TOOTH BUCKET 60 in WIDE	UT-60WET2	60 in (153 cm)	61.5 in (156 cm)	21 in (53 cm)	33 in (84 cm)	426 lb (193 kg)	16 ft³ (.453 m³)	
FSA1035	BERLON HD TOOTH BUCKET - 66 in WIDE	UT-66WET2	66 in (170 cm)	67.5 in (171 cm)	21 in (53 cm)	33 in (84 cm)	451 lb (205 kg)	17.6 ft <sup>3</sup> (.498 m <sup>3</sup> )	



BUCKETS **SPECIFICATIONS AND ATTACHMENT COMPATIBILITY** 

	HIGH VOLUME BUCKETS									
Price Book	Description	Industry Part Number	Inside Dim.	Outside Dim.	Height	Depth	Weight	Heaped Capacity		
FSA1040	BERLON HIGH VOLUME BUCKET 60 in	HVMB-60	60 in (153 cm)	61.5 in (156 cm)	29 in (74 cm)	39 in (99 cm)	510 lb (230 kg)	27.5 ft <sup>3</sup> (.779 m <sup>3</sup> )		
FSA1045	BERLON HIGH VOLUME BUCKET – 66 in	HVMB-66	66 in (170 cm)	67.5 in (171 cm)	29 in (74 cm)	39 in (99 cm)	553 lb (251 kg)	30.2 ft <sup>3</sup> (.885 m <sup>3</sup> )		
FSA1050	Berlon High Volume Bucket – 72 in	HVMB-72	72 in (180 cm)	73.5 in (187 cm)	29 in (74 cm)	39 in (99 cm)	573 lb (260 kg)	33.1 ft³ (.937 m³)		

	BUCKETS – COMPACT ARTICULATED LOADERS							
	ATX960							
FSA1000	Х							
FSA1005	Х							
FSA1010	Х							
FSA1015	X							
FSA1020	Х							
FSA1025	Х							
FSA1030	Х							
FSA1035	X							
FSA1040	X							
FSA1045	X							
FSA1050	X							

COMPATIBLE • COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED IN NOT AUTHORIZED



**GRAPPLES** SPECIFICATIONS

	GRAPPLES									
Price Book	Description	Industry Part Number	Weight	Claw Opening	Max Capacity	Hydraulic Cylinder				
FSA1420	BERLON FOREST- RY CLAW – 60 in	BFC	261 lb (118 kg)	60 in (153 cm)	2,000 lb (900 kg)	2,500 psi (17 MPa)				
FSA1425	BERLON LIGHTDUTY GRAPPLE – 54 in SINGLE CLAW	LDGR54	491 lb (223 kg)	41 in (100 cm)	2,000 lb (900 kg)	2,500 psi (17 MPa)				
FSA1430	BERLON LIGHTDUTY GRAPPLE – 60 in SINGLE CLAW	LDGR-60	524 lb (238 kg)	41 in (100 cm)	2,000 lb (900 kg)	2,500 psi (17 MPa)				
FSA1435	BERLON LIGHTDUTY GRAPPLE – 66 in SINGLE CLAW	LDGR-66	557 lb (253 kg)	41 in (100 cm)	2,000 lb (900 kg)	2,500 psi (17 MPa)				
FSA1440	BERLON LIGHTDUTY GRAPPLE – 66 in DUAL CLAW	MDGR-66	735 lb (333 kg)	41 in (100 cm)	2,500 lb (1,100 kg)	2,500 psi (17 MPa)				
FSA1445	BERLON LIGHTDUTY GRAPPLE – 72 in DUAL CLAW	MDGR-72	770 lb (350 kg)	41 in (100 cm)	2,500 lb (1,100 kg)	2,500 psi (17 MPa)				
FSA1405	VERMEER FSLG54 - Swivel Log Grapple	NA	680 lb (310 kg)	54 in (140 cm)	2,700 lb (1,200 kg)	3,100 psi (21 MPa)				
FSA1410	VERMEER FRLG54 - Hyd Rotating Log grapple	NA	750 lb (340 kg)	54 in (140 cm)	2,700 lb (1,200 kg)	3,100 psi (21 MPa)				





## **GRAPPLES – COMPACT ARTICULATED LOADERS**

	ATX960
FSA1420	X
FSA1425	X
FSA1430	X
FSA1435	X
FSA1440	X
FSA1445	X
FSA1405	X
FSA1410	X

**X** COMPATIBLE • COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED • NOT AUTHORIZED



	TRENCHERS									
Price Book	Description	Industry Part Number	Max Weight	Max Trench Depth	Max Trench Width	Max Flow	Max Pressures			
FSA1455	Vermeer Trencher Attachment – Ftr48	NA	700 lb (300 kg)	48 in (120 cm)	8 in (20 cm)	25 gpm (95 L/min)	3,100 psi (21 MPa)			

TRENCHERS – ARTICULATED LOADERS						
	ATX960					
FSA1455	X					

COMPATIBLE • COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED IN NOT AUTHORIZED



PALLET FORKS (RAIL STYLE)								
Price Book	Description	Industry Part Number	Weight	Fork Length	Rated Capacity			
FSA1500	BERLON CLASS II PALLET FORKS – RAIL STYLE 48 in	BPFF-48-2	415 lb (188 kg)	48 in (120 cm)	4,000 lb (2,000 kg)			
FSA1505	BERLON CLASS II PALLET FORKS – RAIL STYLE 54 in	BPFF-54	434 lb (197 kg)	54 in (140 cm)	5,500 lb (2,500 kg)			

SQUARE BALE SPEAR									
Price Book	Description	Industry Part Number	Weight	Width	Height	Bottom Tines (quantity)			
FSA1700	BERLON SQUARE BALE SPEAR 52 in WIDE	BSC-3324	182 lb (82.6 kg)	52 in (130 cm)	39 in (99 cm)	3			

MANURE FORKS						
Price Book	Description	Industry Part Number	Weight	Width	Replaceable Tines (quantity)	
FSA1710	Berlon Manure Fork - 54 in Wide	MTMF-54	329 lb (149 kg)	54 in (140 cm)	9	
FSA1715	Berlon Manure Fork - 60 in Wide	MTMF-60	362 lb (164 kg)	60 in (153 cm)	10	



## PALLET FORKS (RAIL STYLE) - COMPACT ARTICULATED LOADERS

ATX960

Χ

Χ

Х

FSA1500 FSA1505

# SQUARE BALE SPEAR - COMPACT ARTICULATED LOADERS

FSA1700

MANURE FORKS – COMPACT ARTICULATED LOADERS			
FSA1710	X		
FSA1715	X		

**X** COMPATIBLE

COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED
NOT AUTHORIZED



### I COMPATIBLE 💿 COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED 📃 NOT AUTHORIZED

**COMPATIBLE:** The attachment is compatible with the associated base unit. Consult your operator's manual or Vermeer dealer for additional information about attachment compatibility.

**COMPATIBLE BUT NOT RECOMMENDED:** The attachment is technically compatible but not recommended for combined use with the associated base unit. Functionality, reliability or performance may be limited; damage to or excess wear and tear on the attachment or base unit is possible. Note that use of attachments that are not recommended by Vermeer and that (in the sole judgment of Vermeer) amounts to abnormal use, misuse or negligence will void the Vermeer Limited Warranty for both the Vermeer base unit and Vermeer attachment. Consult your operator's manual or Vermeer dealer for additional information about attachment compatibility.

**NOT AUTHORIZED:** The attachment is not authorized for use with the associated base unit. Combined use may be technically infeasible or pose unacceptable risk of harm to property or persons. Never operate these attachments and base units in combination. Note that use of these attachments, in addition to being unsafe, will void the Vermeer Limited Warranty for both the Vermeer base unit and Vermeer attachment. Consult your operator's manual or Vermeer dealer for additional information about attachment compatibility.

#### **Vermeer Corporation**

1210 Vermeer Road East Pella, Iowa 50219 800-370-3659

vermeer.com

Vermeer Corporation and MultiOne SRL Corporation reserve the right to make changes in engineering, design and specifications; add improvements; or discontinue manufacturing at any time without notice or obligation.

Equipment shown is for illustrative purposes only and may display optional accessories or components specific to their global region. Mini skid steer attachments available from Vermeer dealers may be manufactured by Vermeer Corporation or other attachment manufacturers. Please contact your local Vermeer dealer for more information on machine specifications and attachments.

Vermeer and the Vermeer logo are trademarks of Vermeer Manufacturing Company in the U.S. and/or other countries. All other trademarks, registered trademarks and service marks are the property of their respective owners.

© 2023 Vermeer Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

